nr

Il czas

miejsce |
1

O 0O NGOV A~ WN

miejsce |

O 00O NGOV A~ WN

[ N S S S Y
s WNIRERO

miejsce |

=

O 00O NGOV A WN

45
47
51
49
50
48
46

55
53
52
nr
61
60

|Nazwisko i imie
Kapcinska Klaudia
Skorupska Marta
Magdziarz Ewa

Patecki Barbara
Aleksandrowicz Maria
Smetek Rozalia
Gancarz Hanna
Kotecka Katarzyna
Filar Agnieszka

Kuna Magdalena
Jeziorska Adrianna
Gintowt Jolanta
|Nazwisko i imie
Szwarc Piotr
Janas Dominik

Karolus Piotr

Czapla Filip

Dziubinski Maciej
Franta Julian

Seweryn Jerzy

Pidro tukasz

Piegza Patryk
Rozwadowski Dominik
Kurzepa Kamil

Malaca Tomasz
Rybczyk Kamil
Olesiak Btazej
Stanek tukasz
|Nazwisko i imie
Basiura Michat
Kepa Tomasz
de Doliwa Zielinska Marta
Kujawska Anna

Duda Stanistaw
Tomczyk Marta

Brzuchacz J6zef
Wiodarczyk Krzysztof
Wojnar Leszek

Dyrek Wojciech
tucarz Mariusz
Darnko Rafat
|Nazwisko i imie
lwanciw Ewa
Kisilewicz Bernadetta
Malinowska-Petelenz Beata
Grabacka-Pietruszka Barbara
Ryszka Janina

Zakowska Lidia

Kadtuczka Ewa

|Nazwisko i imie
233 Tomczyk Marta

Hodor Katarzyna
Kram Dorota
Pietruszka Wioleta

|Nazwisko i imie
Pielichowski Wactaw
Mitianiec Wiadystw

|pracownik/student
student

student

student

student

student

student

student

student

student

student

student

pracownik
|pracownik/student
student

student

student

student

student

pracownik

student

absolwent

student

student

student

student

student

student

student
|pracownik/student
InnoTechKrak UR
InnoTechKrak PK
InnoTechKrak UR
InnoTechKrak AGH
InnoTechKrak AGH
InnoTechKrak PK
InnoTechKrak UR
InnoTechKrak PK
InnoTechKrak PK
InnoTechKrak UR
InnoTechKrak AGH
InnoTechKrak AGH
|pracownik/student
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
|pracownik/student
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
|pracownik/student
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1

|narty/snow
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard

|pIeé
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
kobieta
|pleé
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna
mezczyzna
meiczyzna

|narty/snow
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard
snowboard

|nar1:y/snow
narciarstwo

mezczyzna
mezczyzna
kobieta
kobieta
mezczyzna
kobieta
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
|pieé

narciarstwo
[narty/snow

kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
|pte¢ [narty/snow
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo
kobieta narciarstwo

|pte¢ [narty/snow
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo

33.01
35.12
34.80
33.84
35.72
37.03
38.18
40.32
39.61
51.89
53.50
56.79

27.09
29.23
29.63
30.62
32.28
32.28
36.00
39.19
33.47
36.04
36.42
36.83
41.47

DsSQ

31.14
30.79
36.70
37.85
38.93
38.38
40.63
46.92
41.35
43.83
1:17.33
1:24.73
| czas
51.16
54.37
57.03
1:00.24
1:01.87
1:02.26
1:53.08
| czas
38.38
40.65
56.62

48.93
49.38

31.66
32.90
35.67
37.71
36.66
36.29
39.30
38.73
40.54
41.54
45.72
52.06
Il czas
28.25
29.30
30.16
29.45
31.08
31.11
34.72
32.46
38.60
36.36
36.08
35.76
39.15

Il czas
27.68
28.19
34.27
34.51
33.89
37.63
36.76
32.00
37.99
40.21
55.62

Il czas

Il czas

45.83
45.69

1:04.67
1:08.02
1:10.47
1:11.55
1:12.38
1:13.32
1:17.48
1:19.05
1:20.15
1:33.43
1:39.22
1:48.85

0:55.34
0:58.53
0:59.79
1:00.07
1:03.36
1:03.39
1:10.72
1:11.65
1:12.07
1:12.40
1:12.50
1:12.59
1:20.62

0:58.82
0:58.98
1:10.97
1:12.36
1:12.82
1:16.01
1:17.39
1:18.92
1:19.34
1:24.04
2:12.95

0:51.16

0:54.37
0:57.03
1:00.24
1:01.87
1:02.26
1:53.08

0:38.38
0:40.65
0:56.62

1:34.76
1:35.07




pracownik/student pteé

| czas

Il czas

miejsce | nr |Nazwisko i imie

58 Walaszczyk Piotr

59 tobodzinski Andrzej
56 Stawinski Edward

57 Targosz Leszek

|narty/snow
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo

pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
pracownik gr.1
|narty/snow

56.01
:28.50
:25.24

DNF

[

50.09
37.48
1:18.64

1:46.10
2:05.98
2:43.88

nr |Nazwisko i imie
65 Mysinski Wojciech
236 Wojnar Leszek
62 Petelenz Marcin
70 Kulig Marek
67 Wegiel Tomasz
64 Bahr Andrzej
69 Przybylski Rafat
66 Slezak Stawomir
71 Motak Maciej
|Nazwisko i imie

pracownik/student
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik/student

mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo

|nar1:y/snow

41.27
41.35
42.69
44.58
44.28
50.30
:04.05
:08.52
:30.55

BB R

37.43
37.99
38.73
39.25
41.00
44.76
51.08
54.16
1:05.07

1:18.70
1:19.34
1:21.42
1:23.83
1:25.28
1:35.06
1:55.13
2:02.68
2:35.62

76 Celewicz Piotr

239 Wtodarczyk Krzysztof

74 Brandys Pawet

72 Chrzan Wiodzimierz

73 Jodtowski Arkadiusz
Nazwisko i imie
Petelenz Anna
|Nazwisko i imie

89 Woyna-Orlewicz Jerzy

86 Ksawery Skarbek-Malczewski

87 Pietruszka Piotr

84 Pitala Michat

85 Wisz Pawet

88 Catka Krzysztof
|Nazwisko i imie

pracownik gr.3
pracownik gr.3
pracownik gr.3
pracownik gr.3
pracownik gr.3

mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
mezczyzna narciarstwo
pracownik/student
absolwent narciarstwo

|pracownik/student |nar1:y/snow

absolwent mezczyzna narciarstwo
absolwent meiczyzna narciarstwo
absolwent mezczyzna narciarstwo
absolwent meiczyzna narciarstwo
absolwent meiczyzna narciarstwo
absolwent meiczyzna narciarstwo

|pracownik/student |nar1:y/snow

38.94
46.92
42.47
52.36

47.77
34.22
47.92
50.88

DNF

36.41
32.00
44.18
38.47

Il czas

41.34
30.90
42.64
45.76

1:15.35
1:18.92
1:26.65
1:30.83

1:29.11
1:05.12
1:30.56
1:36.64

miejsce |

91 Sikora Martyna

207 Magdziarz Ewa

97 Nestorowicz Kinga

94 Adamek Sara

95 Bochenska Aleksandra

92 Ziemska Agnieszka

96 Grochowalska Agnieszka

100 Szczepara Karolina

93 Motyka Karolina

99 Postrozny Matgorzata
|Nazwisko i imie

student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo
student kobieta narciarstwo

|pracownik/student |nar1:y/snow

37.73
39.96
39.88
39.92
40.02
40.64
41.08
1:15.36
39.83
48.60

34.60
35.33
36.45
37.06
37.62
37.47
37.45
50.14

DSQ

DNF
Il czas

1:12.33
1:15.29
1:16.33
1:16.98
1:17.64
1:18.11
1:18.53
2:05.50

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

L
ol b WN RO

242 Kepa Tomasz

138 Zareba Grzegorz
139 Zigba Krzysztof
136 Tarczynski Mateusz
130 Natanek Jakub

217 Karolus Piotr

131 Oledzki Adam

135 Stachowicz Przemystaw
134 Smolen Jakub

132 Peszko Juliusz

126 Konarski Mieszko
117 Tlatka Gustaw

133 Skowron Jakub

120 Chrzan Jarostaw
122 Gotabek Tomasz
127 Kronenberger Dawid

student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo
student meiczyzna narciarstwo
student mezczyzna narciarstwo

30.79
32.97
33.10
33.37
33.90
34.46
34.31
36.60
36.02
38.39
37.22
38.68
38.64
42.55
39.68
40.85

28.19
28.81
29.01
29.57
30.09
31.59
32.27
30.91
32.48
31.46
34.36
34.65
34.93
32.00
36.51
36.64

0:58.98
1:01.78
1:02.11
1:02.94
1:03.99
1:06.05
1:06.58
1:07.51
1:08.50
1:09.85
1:11.58
1:13.33
1:13.57
1:14.55
1:16.19
1:17.49




17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

129
115
105
112
106
107
114
110
111
119
113
137
123
108
109
116
118
121
98
124
54
68
75
128

Marzec Oliwier
Teter Tomasz
Michno Maciej
Swietoniowski Mateusz
Skoczek Mateusz
Kania Marcin
Wegiel Michat
Szaraniec Marcin
Baczyniski Szymon
Bujak Piotr

Musiat Marcin
Wiercioch tukasz
Huk Bartek
Zmurek Dominik
Wasyliszyn Tomasz
Szostak Marcin
Binkowski Michat
Goliasz Dawid
Orzechowska Katarzyna
Karolus Piotr
Mastyk Anna
Majka Jacek
Drozdowski Maciej
Kruczek Dawid

student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
student
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.2
pracownik gr.3
student

mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna
kobieta

mezczyzna
kobieta

mezczyzna
mezczyzna
mezczyzna

narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo
narciarstwo

43.77
44.13
43.75
42.66
47.86
44.82
38.81
49.87
50.34
1:19.28
1:06.63
34.95
42.06
DNF
DsSQ
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DNF
DSQ

35.63
37.09
38.98
40.84
42.96
47.77
55.72
46.38
48.20
32.91
51.85

DNS

DNF

1:19.40
1:21.22
1:22.73
1:23.50
1:30.82
1:32.59
1:34.53
1:36.25
1:38.54
1:52.19
1:58.48




